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K-pist filtskjutning i Nir 4 mars 2012

Gunilla Norback
Sixten Backman
Johan Tofften
Roger Nordstrém

Marie Backman
Peter Djurman
Karin Tofften

Lars Tofften
Anders Bergstrom
Tord Stuxgren
Gert Sainer
Birger Johansson
Kurt Martis

Krister Martis

Kjell-Ake Eneqvist
Allan Martis

Kaj Nord

JF 51

Max traffar

Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg

Stenkumla Skg
Nar Skg
Stenkumla Skg

Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Larbro Skg

Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg

Garda-Lau
Stenkumla Skg

Stanga/Etelhem

Stn1 Kna
Stn 2 Sta
Stn 3 Ligg
Stn 4 Sta
Stn 5 Ligg
Stn 6 Ligg
Stn 7 Kn&

10 8 10 6 6 10 10

Stn1  Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5  Sin6é  Stn7
9 3 8 6 6 10 7
10 1 5 5 5 10 10
4 7 5 5 4 10 9
1 6 9 5 6 9 8
9 5 9 2 6 8 6
1 3 10 3 5 9 10
7 3 10 2 2 6 6
9 5 10 5 6 9 9
9 1 10 6 6 10 9
3 4 10 6 6 10 7
4 5 10 3 6 9 8
7 3 8 6 2 7 5
3 1 6 0 1 3 7
2 0 5 2 0 2 8
8 5 9 6 4 8 9
8 3 8 3 5 5 5
4 1 6 3 5 6 0

S15D /TunnaD 59m

S25v/ 1/7 98 /64 m

B45 S20H 117/63 m

Tunna 100 m

S15D /TunnaD 59m

S25v/ 1/7 98 /64 m

B45 S20H 117/63 m

Arrangor: Stinga-Etelhem SKf

Banldggare: Georg Niklasson

Sekr: Kaj Nord / Lars Tofftén

Traff
49
46
44
44

45
41
36

53
51
46
45
38
21
19

49
37

25



